Y
the
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Rank

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Team

Storm
C: Katie Thompson

Gorillas
C: Makenzie Sommerfeld

Little Giants

C: Meghan Horton
Red Rockets

C: Shelby Johnson
Stingrays

C: Autumn O'Rear
Captains

C: Dashawn Dixon

Flames

C: Joshua King
Lightning

C: Chet Kirkpatrick

Lazers
C: Benjamin Harmon

Jackrabbits

C: Kayla Kintigh
Fireballs

C: Cody Hoffa
Rhinos

C: Jazmin Perez
Danger

C: Alexander Koprowicz
Ninjas

C: Brooke Zeckser
Dynamite

C: Taylor Skarin

Pirates
C: Carrie Kuhlmann

Bears
C: Jesse Sutton

Sharks
C: Tess Perry

Losses

0

0

Ties

0

0

Points

0

0

Jr. Bronco Soccer League Spring 2022
Jr Bronco Soccer 3-4 Years Coed Standings

W/L %
0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

TPS TPA APPGS
0 0 N/A
0 0 N/A
0 0 N/A
0 0 N/A
0 0 N/A
0 0 N/A
0 0 N/A
0 0 N/A
0 0 N/A
0 0 N/A
0 0 N/A
0 0 N/A
0 0 N/A
0 0 N/A
0 0 N/A
0 0 N/A
0 0 N/A
0 0 N/A

APPGA

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

AMV
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A



Jr Bronco Soccer 10-12 Years Boys Standings

the)" Jr. Bronco Soccer League Spring 2022

Rank Team GC Wins Losses Ties Points W/L %

Blue Devils .
! C: Jody Roback 0 0 0 0 0 0.000%

Mountaineers ®
2 C: Melanie Martinez 0 0 0 0 0 0.000%

Kingsmen
3 C: Michelle Schultes 0 0 0 0 0 0.000%

Seminoles ®
4 C: Shanna Beard 0 0 0 0 0 0.000%

Cobras o
> C: Louis Svoboda 0 0 0 0 0 0.000%

Rebels
& C: Chad Fellhoelter 0 0 0 0 0 0.000%

7 Buffaloes 0 0 0 0 0 0.000%
C: zach oswald

TPS TPA APPGS
0 0 N/A
0 0 N/A
0 0 N/A
0 0 N/A
0 0 N/A
0 0 N/A
0 0 N/A

APPGA

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

AMV
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A



Jr Bronco Soccer 10-12 Years Girls Standings

the)" Jr. Bronco Soccer League Spring 2022

Rank Team GC Wins Losses Ties Points W/L % TPS TPA APPGS APPGA AMV
1 g“z:ﬁac';‘iﬁn 0 0 0 0 0 0.000% 0 0 N/A N/A N/A
2 gf‘g;‘:ﬂy S 0 0 0 0 0 0.000% 0 0 N/A N/A N/A
3 Lgers 0 0 0 0 0 0.000% 0 0 N/A N/A N/A
4 L 0 0 0 0 0 0.000% 0 0 N/A N/A N/A

C: Nathan Harris



Y
the
IS

Rank

10

11

12

Team

Hawks
C: Andrew Young

Wolverines
C: Jason Hyde

Ducks

C: Brooke Nissen
Vikings

C: Julian Martell

Chargers
C: Tony Harman

Lions
C: Minta Gregory

Bandits
C: Jed Kautz

Defenders
C: Stephanie Steiner

Green Monsters
C: Jon Martin

Flyers

C: lacey maschmann
Rapids

C: Kaylin DeDiana

Avengers
C: jaime aguilar

GC

Wins

Losses

0

0

Ties

0

Points

0

0

Jr. Bronco Soccer League Spring 2022
Jr Bronco Soccer 5 years Boys Standings

W/L %
0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

TPS TPA APPGS
0 0 N/A
0 0 N/A
0 0 N/A
0 0 N/A
0 0 N/A
0 0 N/A
0 0 N/A
0 0 N/A
0 0 N/A
0 0 N/A
0 0 N/A
0 0 N/A

APPGA

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

AMV
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A



Y
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Rank

Team

Strikers
C: adam schwinn

Force
C: Holly Topham

Redbirds
C: Tyler Jorgensen

Bombers
C: Brandice Petr

Challengers
C: Bryan Vetter

Racers
C: Colby Trump

GC

Wins

Losses

0

0

Ties

Points

0

0

Jr. Bronco Soccer League Spring 2022
Jr Bronco Soccer 5 Years Girls Standings

W/L %
0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

TPS

TPA

APPGS
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

APPGA
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

AMV
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A



Y
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Rank

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Team

Spartans
C: Ramez Habash

Huskies
C: Jesse Barto

Stallions
C: Austin Mitchell

Daredevils

C: Ali Myers
Braves

C: Michelle Schultes

Bulldogs
C: Jaime Hoagland

Badgers
C: carter pratt

Hawkeyes
C: Taylor Schneider

Dragons
C: Brandon Miller

Panthers

C: Cody Phillips
Huskers

C: Brian Tran

Eagles
C: Michelle Cleveland

Rangers
C: Mindy Wetherbee

Warriors
C: Deesha Pesek

Bearcats
C: Matt Whitten

Cheetahs
C: Adrian Mejorada

Blazers
C: Louis Svoboda

Crackerjacks
C: Tim Lentz

Avalanche
C: Cesar Arroyo

Terminators
C: jordan dettman

GC

Wins

Losses

0

0

Ties

Points

0

0

Jr. Bronco Soccer League Spring 2022
Jr Bronco Soccer 6-7 Years Boys Standings

W/L %
0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

TPS TPA APPGS
0 0 N/A
0 0 N/A
0 0 N/A
0 0 N/A
0 0 N/A
0 0 N/A
0 0 N/A
0 0 N/A
0 0 N/A
0 0 N/A
0 0 N/A
0 0 N/A
0 0 N/A
0 0 N/A
0 0 N/A
0 0 N/A
0 0 N/A
0 0 N/A
0 0 N/A
0 0 N/A

APPGA

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

AMV
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A
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Rank

10

Team

Cougars
C: Riley Halbmaier

Bobcats

C: Lindsay Frey
Cardinals

C: Carmen Van O'Linda

Coyotes
C: Travis Bronson

Gators
C: Jayne Nelson

Gold Strikers

C: jaime aguilar
Scorpians

C: Alexander Koprowicz

Mustangs

C: adric pyle

Shockers

C: Makenzie Sommerfeld

Fury
C: Rick Fluckey

GC

Wins

Losses

0

0

Ties

0

0

Points

0

0

Jr. Bronco Soccer League Spring 2022
Jr Bronco Soccer 6-7 Years Girls Standings

W/L %
0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

TPS TPA APPGS
0 0 N/A
0 0 N/A
0 0 N/A
0 0 N/A
0 0 N/A
0 0 N/A
0 0 N/A
0 0 N/A
0 0 N/A
0 0 N/A

APPGA

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

AMV
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A



Y
the
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Rank

10

Team

Knights
C: Adam Pruitt

Legends
C: Jocelyn Estrada

Cowboys
C: lacey maschmann

Broncos
C: Christina McDonald

Predators
C: Jace Kluver

Raptors
C: Seth Elley

Cyclones
C: Adam Lueders

Longhorns
C: adam schwinn

Vipers
C: Casey Gibson

Jayhawks
C: Eric Towery

GC

Wins

Losses

0

0

Ties

Points

0

0

Jr. Bronco Soccer League Spring 2022
Jr Bronco Soccer 8-9 Years Boys Standings

W/L %
0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

TPS TPA APPGS
0 0 N/A
0 0 N/A
0 0 N/A
0 0 N/A
0 0 N/A
0 0 N/A
0 0 N/A
0 0 N/A
0 0 N/A
0 0 N/A

APPGA

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

AMV
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A



Y
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Rank

Team

Battlers
C: Amber Zimmerman

Galaxy
C: Jazmin Perez

Blue Raiders
C: Jarrod McCartney

Thunder

C: Kimberly buller
Magic

C: Carly Walker

Kryptonite
C: Adam Vasquez

Bison
C: Beth Janning

Bulls
C: Lindsey Wiseman

Losses

0

0

Points

0

0

Jr. Bronco Soccer League Spring 2022

Jr Bronco Soccer 8-9 Years Girls Standings

W/L %

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

TPS

TPA

APPGS
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

APPGA
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

AMV
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A



